
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Name 
James Roe 
Mark Le Page 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Zach Smith 
Seth Davey 
Mark De La Mare 
Ryan Langlois 
Remi Le Compte 
James  Shorto 
Adam Torode 
Peter Sargent 
Joe Collenette 
Mark Smith 
Dan Thwaite 
R icky Le  C hem inan t 
Ben  Langlois 
Mark Naftel 
Wayne Piercey 
Pete Miller 
Tim White 
Dan Hamon 
Jamy Petit-Fulgoni 
Joe Holden 
James Duguid 
Tony Fulgoni 
Bailey Smalldon 
Tristan  Robilliard 
Mark Ferbrache 
Frankie Middleton 
Elenor Holden 
Rod Smith 
Luka Robilliard 
Freddie  Martel 
Dan Johnson 
Glen Irven 
Theo Horton 
Harry Manning 
Luca Stonebridge 
Archie Manning 
Amy  Smith 
Edw ard T imb erlake 
Maria Blatchford 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 

Diff 

1:12.758 
2:03.809 
4:41.166 
5:44.803 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:00:41.531 
1:01:54.289 
1:02:45.340 
1:05:22.697 
1:06:26.334 
1:03:37.838 
1:03:44.155 
1:04:53.079 
1:05:53.412 
1:05:59.364 
1:06:28.136 
1:06:38.940 
1:04:36.980 
1:06:20.771 
1:07:27.203 
1:07:49.544 
1:08:17.990 
1:01:27.778 
1:01:53.124 
1:05:56.191 
1:06:02.960 
1:06:48.718 
1:06:50.000 
1:07:22.228 
1:08:40.208 

43:58.000 
1:01:33.876 
1:02:05.090 
1:05:20.000 
1:06:31.000 
1:07:39.428 

43:55.326 
45:37.693 
51:31.300 

1:03:57.044 
42:19.575 
42:33.622 
42:35.000 
48:02.272 
44:55.312 
41:33.855 
48:14.805 

Best Tm 
5:19.440 
5:21.898 
5:20.833 
5:18.864 
5:22.753 
5:40.420 
5:42.375 
5:49.374 
5:58.475 
6:08.903 
6:18.360 
6:01.170 
6:18.264 
6:53.065 
7:07.404 
6:48.473 
7:10.141 
6:45.612 
6:55.023 
6:55.785 
7:31.388 
7:38.652 

7:46.814 
8:01.581 

8:05.733 
4.575 

8:46.625 
6:36.294 
6:43.400 
7:44.951 
9:46.259 
7:33.025 
7:32.562 

8:35.708 
9:50.267 
12:02.762 
13:52.601 

M TB  Categ ory  
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Advanced 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Expert 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Grand Ve te ran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Grand Ve te ran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Lady 
Advanced 
Grand Ve te ran 
G rand Ve te ran 
Under 16 
Veteran 
Grand Ve te ran 
Lady 
Lady 
Grand Ve te ran 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Sport 
G rand Ve te ran 
Under 16 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 16 
Under 14 
Sport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 09/02/2025 16:58:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Uunder 16/U14/Sport Categories race for 35 Minutes 

All other catgeories race for 1 Hour 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo CLub 

MTB XC RD1 THE GUET 
MTB XC RD1 The Guet 

Race 2 

Race 

THE Guet 2025 0.870 miles 

09/02/2025 08:47 


